BADGES

FULL ACCESS PASS

Regular

Early Bird

1-Day

3-Day

1-Day

3-Day

Exhibit Hall

Competitions Hall

All Show Features

Plenary hall

Break out sessions

Roasters-Producers Forum

#£1,200.00

£3,240.00

£1,020.00

£3,060.00

PCG members addl discount

£1,080.00

£2,916.00

£918.00

$£2,754.00

LIMITED EXPO PASS

Regular

Early Bird

1-Day

3-Day

1-Day

3-Day

Exhibit Hall

Competitions Hall

All Show Features

Plenary hall

Break out sessions

Roasters-Producers Forum

O(O0|O|O |e@

O(O0|O|O|e@

O|O(O|O (e

O(O0|O|O |e@

£300.00

£810.00

£255.00

£765.00

PCG members addl discount

£270.00

$729.00

$£229.50

£688.50




