BADGES

FULL ACCESS PASS	Regular		Early Bird	
	1-Day	3-Day	1-Day	3-Day
Exhibit Hall	•	•	•	•
Competitions Hall	•	•	•	•
All Show Features	•	•	•	•
Plenary hall	•	•	•	•
Break out sessions	•	•	•	•
Roasters-Producers Forum	•	•	•	•
	₱1,200.00	₱3,240.00	₱1,020.00	₱3,060.00
PCG members addl discount	₱1,080.00	₽ 2,916.00	₱918.00	₱2,754.00

LIMITED EXPO PASS	Regular		Early Bird	
	1-Day	3-Day	1-Day	3-Day
Exhibit Hall	•	•	•	•
Competitions Hall	•	•	•	•
All Show Features	0	0	0	0
Plenary hall	0	0	0	0
Break out sessions	0	0	0	0
Roasters-Producers Forum	0	0	0	0
	₱300.00	₱810.00	₱255.00	₱765.00
PCG members addl discount	₱270.00	₱729.00	₽ 229.50	₱688.50